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Total Number of Voters : 4,941 of 0 = 0.00%

05/22/2012 07:11 PM

Precincts Reporting 49 of 49 = 100.00%

TotalParty Candidate Early ElectionAbsentee

PRESIDENT of the UNITED STATES, Vote For 1

 118
0.00% 6.77% 118

0.00%
6.77%

 0
 0

Newt GINGRICH

 191
0.00% 10.96% 191

0.00%
10.96%

 0
 0

Rick SANTORUM

 1,152
0.00% 66.09% 1,152

0.00%
66.09%

 0
 0

Mitt ROMNEY

 224
0.00% 12.85% 224

0.00%
12.85%

 0
 0

Ron PAUL

 58
0.00% 3.33% 58

0.00%
3.33%

 0
 0

"UNCOMMITTED"

 1,743  1,743Cast Votes: 0.00% 99.54%0.00% 99.54% 0  0

 8

 0

 8

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

0.46%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

0.46%

 0

 0

 0

 0

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 50th Representative District, Vote For 1

 103
0.00% 55.08% 103

0.00%
55.08%

 0
 0

David FLOYD

 84
0.00% 44.92% 84

0.00%
44.92%

 0
 0

Donna A. PEGAGO

 187  187Cast Votes: 0.00% 95.90%0.00% 95.90% 0  0

 8

 0

 8

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

4.10%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

4.10%

 0

 0

 0

 0

PRESIDENT of the UNITED STATES, Vote For 1

 1,379
0.00% 47.37% 1,379

0.00%
47.37%

 0
 0

Barack OBAMA

 1,532
0.00% 52.63% 1,532

0.00%
52.63%

 0
 0

"UNCOMMITTED"

 2,911  2,911Cast Votes: 0.00% 91.25%0.00% 91.25% 0  0

 279

 0

 279

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

8.75%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

8.75%

 0

 0

 0

 0

CIRCUIT CLERK, Vote For 1

 1,832
0.00% 58.61% 1,832

0.00%
58.61%

 0
 0

Layne ABELL

 1,294
0.00% 41.39% 1,294

0.00%
41.39%

 0
 0

Rani Lynn Mulvaney DAVIS

 3,126  3,126Cast Votes: 0.00% 97.99%0.00% 97.99% 0  0

 64

 0

 64

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

2.01%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

2.01%

 0

 0

 0

 0
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CITY COUNCIL City of Shepherdsville, Vote For 6

 300
0.00% 12.07% 300

0.00%
12.07%

 0
 0

Robert FLAHERTY

 204
0.00% 8.21% 204

0.00%
8.21%

 0
 0

Clayton JACKSON

 195
0.00% 7.85% 195

0.00%
7.85%

 0
 0

Brian F. JAMES

 214
0.00% 8.61% 214

0.00%
8.61%

 0
 0

Sherman TINNELL

 252
0.00% 10.14% 252

0.00%
10.14%

 0
 0

Robert WATKINS

 292
0.00% 11.75% 292

0.00%
11.75%

 0
 0

Garland "Corky" MILLER

 345
0.00% 13.88% 345

0.00%
13.88%

 0
 0

Faith PORTMAN

 191
0.00% 7.69% 191

0.00%
7.69%

 0
 0

Kenneth E. NEWTON

 294
0.00% 11.83% 294

0.00%
11.83%

 0
 0

Larry HATFIELD

 198
0.00% 7.97% 198

0.00%
7.97%

 0
 0

David O. BASSETT II.

 2,485  2,485Cast Votes: 0.00% 71.90%0.00% 71.90% 0  0

 971

 0

 971

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

28.10%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

28.10%

 0

 0

 0

 0


